10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.
16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

Manager

Asst. General Manager

Facility Supervisor

Asst. General Manager

Scada Operations Super

Financial Supervisor

Field
O&M Supervisor

Utility Systems Operator

Utility Systems Operator

Project Manager

Environmental Resources Assoc

General Manager

Field

Irrigation Worker 1

Manager

Irrigation Worker 1

Other Positions Held Special District

Yolo County Flood Control and
Water Conservation District

Reclamation District No. 900

Yolo County Flood Control and
Water Conservation District

Yolo County Flood Control and
Water Conservation District

Yolo County Flood Control and
Water Conservation District

Yolo County Flood Control and
Water Conservation District

Yolo County Flood Control and
Water Conservation District

Reclamation District No. 900

Yolo County Flood Control and
Water Conservation District

Esparto Community Services
District

Esparto Community Services
District

Yolo County Flood Control and
Water Conservation District

Yolo County Flood Control and
Water Conservation District

Esparto Community Services
District

Reclamation District No. 900

Yolo County Flood Control and
Water Conservation District

Madison Community Services
District

Yolo County Flood Control and
Water Conservation District

Department

Executive

Admin

Executive

Facilities

Executive

Water Resources

Financial

Field
Operations & Maint

Operations
Operations
Administrative
Environmental
Resources

Administration

Field
Operations & Maint

Operations

Operations & Maint

Total Wages

$162,761

$125,029
$120,099

$116,016

$106,834

$105,897

$98,494

$95,680
$92,478

$86,215

$85,121

$80,961

$72,756

$72,107

$62,369
$61,936

$61,800

$58,792

Total Retirement

& Health

Contribution
$27,051

$21,893
$37,579

$22,309

$30,004

$29,320

$34,013

$25,238
$34,639

$10,245

$10,245

$18,663

$32,518

$4,710

$13,182
$13,207

$0

$25,999



19.

20.

21.

22.
23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.
33.

34.

35.

36.

37.
38.

Irrigation Worker 1

Irrigation Worker 1

Irrigation Worker 2

Admin

Administrative Assistant

Water Resources Tech 3

Accounting Assistant

Manager Secretary

Accounting Manager

Laborer

Fiscal Services

Irrigation Worker 3

Irrigation Worker 2

Field

Operations

O&M Worker - Lake Co Div

O&M Worker - Yolo Co Div

Superintendent

Field

General Manager

Yolo County Flood Control and
Water Conservation District

Yolo County Flood Control and
Water Conservation District

Yolo County Flood Control and
Water Conservation District

Reclamation District No. 900

Yolo County Flood Control and
Water Conservation District

Yolo County Flood Control and
Water Conservation District

Yolo County Flood Control and
Water Conservation District

Dunnigan Water District

Reclamation District No. 2035

Reclamation District No. 2035

Esparto Community Services
District

Yolo County Flood Control and
Water Conservation District

Yolo County Flood Control and
Water Conservation District

Reclamation District No. 900
Dunnigan Water District

Yolo County Flood Control and
Water Conservation District

Yolo County Flood Control and
Water Conservation District

Knights Landing Community
Services District

Reclamation District No. 900

Esparto Community Services
District

Operations & Maint

Operations & Maint

Operations & Maint

Admin

Administrative

Water Resources

Financial

Dunnigan Water
District

Water Reclamation
District

Water Reclamation
District
Administration
Operations & Maint

Operations & Maint

Field

Dunnigan Water
District

Operations & Maint
Facilities

Plant

Field

Administration

$55,814

$55,460

$54,378

$51,289
$51,030

$50,203

$47,648

$47,424

$46,067

$45,624

$43,096

$41,822

$41,480

$40,577
$40,032

$39,310

$38,260

$35,071

$32,774
$31,767

$15,932

$29,733

$16,223

$11,793
$23,006

$15,773

$23,628

$10,978

$7,644

$19,655

$5,187

$14,215

$23,001

$10,813
$11,914

$0

$28,878

$0

$7,718
$2,057



39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,
45.

46.

47.

48.

49.
50.

51.

52.

53.
54.

55.
56.
57.
58.

59.

Secretary

Service Manager

Service Manager

Special Projects

Pesticide Applicator

Field

Customer Service

Board Clerk

Secretary

Laborer

Field

Intern

Scada Tech

Labor

Field
Certified Water Operator

Trustee
Trustee
Trustee

Board Member

Board Member

Knights Landing Community ~ Administration
Services District

Cacheville Community Services Plant
District

Cacheville Community Services Plant
District

Yolo County Flood Control and 'Administrative
Water Conservation District

Yolo County Flood Control and Environmental
Water Conservation District Resources

Reclamation District No. 900 Field

Esparto Community Services ~ Administration
District

Cacheville Community Services Administration
District

Madison Community Services  Administration
District

Reclamation District No. 2035  Water Reclamation
District

Reclamation District No. 900 Field

Yolo County Flood Control and 'Water Resources
Water Conservation District

Yolo County Flood Control and 'Water Resources
Water Conservation District

Esparto Community Services Operations
District

Reclamation District No. 900 Field

Madison Community Services  Operations
District

Reclamation District No. 900 Board
Reclamation District No. 900 Board
Reclamation District No. 900 Board

Cacheville Community Services Administration
District

Cacheville Community Services Administration
District

$23,400

$16,200

$16,200

$14,520

$10,626

$10,240
$8,737

$8,400

$7,726

$7,407

$7,118
$6,802

$6,438

$6,080

$4,659
$3,200

$1,500
$1,500
$1,300
$1,200

$1,200

$0

$0

$0

$4,556

$2,694

$4,775
$570

$0

$0

$0

$830
$0

$0

$397

$1,570
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0



60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.
67.
68.
69.

70.
71.
72.
73.

74.

75.

76.
77.

78.

79.

80.

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Director
Trustee
President

Board Member

Trustee
Director
Vice-President
Labor

Board Member

Assistant Manager

Director

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Cacheville Community Services Administration

District

Cacheville Community Services Administration

District

Esparto Community Services
District

Esparto Community Services
District

Esparto Community Services
District

Esparto Community Services
District

Dunnigan Water District
Reclamation District No. 900
Dunnigan Water District

Esparto Community Services
District

Reclamation District No. 900
Dunnigan Water District
Dunnigan Water District

Esparto Community Services
District

Cacheville Community Services

District
Dunnigan Water District

Dunnigan Water District

Cacheville Community Services

District

Knights Landing Community
Services District

Knights Landing Community
Services District

Knights Landing Community
Services District

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Board Members
Board
Board Members

Administration

Board
Board Members
Board Members

Operations

Administration

Dunnigan Water

District
Board Members

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200
$1,200
$1,050
$1,000

$1,000
$950
$950
$945

$800

$633

$350
$200

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$3,891
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0



81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.
97.
98.
99.

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Chair

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Vice-Chair

Knights Landing Community
Services District

Knights Landing Community
Services District

Madison Community Services
District

Madison Community Services
District

Madison Community Services
District

Madison Community Services
District

Madison Community Services
District

Woodland-Davis Clean Water
Agency

Woodland-Davis Clean Water
Agency

Woodland-Davis Clean Water
Agency

Yolo County Flood Control and
Water Conservation District

Yolo County Flood Control and
Water Conservation District

Yolo County Flood Control and
Water Conservation District

Yolo County Flood Control and
Water Conservation District

Yolo County Flood Control and
Water Conservation District

Reclamation District No. 2035
Reclamation District No. 2035
Reclamation District No. 2035

Woodland-Davis Clean Water
Agency

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Governing Body

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0



