	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	General Manager		Yolo County Flood Control and Water Conservation District	Executive	\$162,761	\$27,051
2.	Manager		Reclamation District No. 900	Admin	\$125,029	\$21,893
3.	Asst. General Manager		Yolo County Flood Control and Water Conservation District	Executive	\$120,099	\$37,579
4.	Facility Supervisor		Yolo County Flood Control and Water Conservation District	Facilities	\$116,016	\$22,309
5.	Asst. General Manager		Yolo County Flood Control and Water Conservation District	Executive	\$106,834	\$30,004
6.	Scada Operations Super		Yolo County Flood Control and Water Conservation District	Water Resources	\$105,897	\$29,320
7.	Financial Supervisor		Yolo County Flood Control and Water Conservation District	Financial	\$98,494	\$34,013
8.	Field		Reclamation District No. 900	Field	\$95,680	\$25,238
9.	O&M Supervisor		Yolo County Flood Control and Water Conservation District	Operations & Maint	\$92,478	\$34,639
10.	Utility Systems Operator		Esparto Community Services District	Operations	\$86,215	\$10,245
11.	Utility Systems Operator		Esparto Community Services District	Operations	\$85,121	\$10,245
12.	Project Manager		Yolo County Flood Control and Water Conservation District	Administrative	\$80,961	\$18,663
13.	Environmental Resources Assoc		Yolo County Flood Control and Water Conservation District	Environmental Resources	\$72,756	\$32,518
14.	General Manager		Esparto Community Services District	Administration	\$72,107	\$4,710
15.	Field		Reclamation District No. 900	Field	\$62,369	\$13,182
16.	Irrigation Worker 1		Yolo County Flood Control and Water Conservation District	Operations & Maint	\$61,936	\$13,207
17.	Manager		Madison Community Services District	Operations	\$61,800	\$0
18.	Irrigation Worker 1		Yolo County Flood Control and Water Conservation District	Operations & Maint	\$58,792	\$25,999

19.	Irrigation Worker 1		Yolo County Flood Control and Water Conservation District	Operations & Maint	\$55,814	\$15,932
20.	Irrigation Worker 1		Yolo County Flood Control and Water Conservation District	Operations & Maint	\$55,460	\$29,733
21.	Irrigation Worker 2		Yolo County Flood Control and Water Conservation District	Operations & Maint	\$54,378	\$16,223
22.	Admin		Reclamation District No. 900	Admin	\$51,289	\$11,793
23.	Administrative Assistant		Yolo County Flood Control and Water Conservation District	Administrative	\$51,030	\$23,006
24.	Water Resources Tech 3		Yolo County Flood Control and Water Conservation District	Water Resources	\$50,203	\$15,773
25.	Accounting Assistant		Yolo County Flood Control and Water Conservation District	Financial	\$47,648	\$23,628
26.	Manager	Secretary	Dunnigan Water District	Dunnigan Water District	\$47,424	\$10,978
27.	Accounting Manager		Reclamation District No. 2035	Water Reclamation District	\$46,067	\$7,644
28.	Laborer		Reclamation District No. 2035	Water Reclamation District	\$45,624	\$19,655
29.	Fiscal Services		Esparto Community Services District	Administration	\$43,096	\$5,187
30.	Irrigation Worker 3		Yolo County Flood Control and Water Conservation District	Operations & Maint	\$41,822	\$14,215
31.	Irrigation Worker 2		Yolo County Flood Control and Water Conservation District	Operations & Maint	\$41,480	\$23,001
32.	Field		Reclamation District No. 900	Field	\$40,577	\$10,813
33.	Operations		Dunnigan Water District	Dunnigan Water District	\$40,032	\$11,914
34.	O&M Worker - Lake Co Div		Yolo County Flood Control and Water Conservation District	Operations & Maint	\$39,310	\$0
35.	O&M Worker - Yolo Co Div		Yolo County Flood Control and Water Conservation District	Facilities	\$38,260	\$28,878
36.	Superintendent		Knights Landing Community Services District	Plant	\$35,071	\$0
37.	Field		Reclamation District No. 900	Field	\$32,774	\$7,718
38.	General Manager		Esparto Community Services District	Administration	\$31,767	\$2,057

39.	Secretary	Knights Landing Community Services District	Administration	\$23,400	\$0
40.	Service Manager	Cacheville Community Services District	Plant	\$16,200	\$0
41.	Service Manager	Cacheville Community Services District	Plant	\$16,200	\$0
42.	Special Projects	Yolo County Flood Control and Water Conservation District	Administrative	\$14,520	\$4,556
43.	Pesticide Applicator	Yolo County Flood Control and Water Conservation District	Environmental Resources	\$10,626	\$2,694
44.	Field	Reclamation District No. 900	Field	\$10,240	\$4,775
45.	Customer Service	Esparto Community Services District	Administration	\$8,737	\$570
46.	Board Clerk	Cacheville Community Services District	Administration	\$8,400	\$0
47.	Secretary	Madison Community Services District	Administration	\$7,726	\$0
48.	Laborer	Reclamation District No. 2035	Water Reclamation District	\$7,407	\$0
49.	Field	Reclamation District No. 900	Field	\$7,118	\$830
50.	Intern	Yolo County Flood Control and Water Conservation District	Water Resources	\$6,802	\$0
51.	Scada Tech	Yolo County Flood Control and Water Conservation District	Water Resources	\$6,438	\$0
52.	Labor	Esparto Community Services District	Operations	\$6,080	\$397
53.	Field	Reclamation District No. 900	Field	\$4,659	\$1,570
54.	Certified Water Operator	Madison Community Services District	Operations	\$3,200	\$0
55.	Trustee	Reclamation District No. 900	Board	\$1,500	\$0
56.	Trustee	Reclamation District No. 900	Board	\$1,500	\$0
57.	Trustee	Reclamation District No. 900	Board	\$1,300	\$0
58.	Board Member	Cacheville Community Services District	Administration	\$1,200	\$0
59.	Board Member	Cacheville Community Services District	Administration	\$1,200	\$0

60.	Board Member	Cacheville Community Services District	Administration	\$1,200	\$0
61.	Board Member	Cacheville Community Services District	Administration	\$1,200	\$0
62.	Board Member	Esparto Community Services District	Administration	\$1,200	\$0
63.	Board Member	Esparto Community Services District	Administration	\$1,200	\$0
64.	Board Member	Esparto Community Services District	Administration	\$1,200	\$0
65.	Board Member	Esparto Community Services District	Administration	\$1,200	\$0
66.	Director	Dunnigan Water District	Board Members	\$1,200	\$0
67.	Trustee	Reclamation District No. 900	Board	\$1,200	\$0
68.	President	Dunnigan Water District	Board Members	\$1,050	\$0
69.	Board Member	Esparto Community Services District	Administration	\$1,000	\$0
70.	Trustee	Reclamation District No. 900	Board	\$1,000	\$0
71.	Director	Dunnigan Water District	Board Members	\$950	\$0
72.	Vice-President	Dunnigan Water District	Board Members	\$950	\$3,891
73.	Labor	Esparto Community Services District	Operations	\$945	\$0
74.	Board Member	Cacheville Community Services District	Administration	\$800	\$0
75.	Assistant Manager	Dunnigan Water District	Dunnigan Water District	\$633	\$0
76.	Director	Dunnigan Water District	Board Members	\$350	\$0
77.	Board Member	Cacheville Community Services District	Administration	\$200	\$0
78.	Board Member	Knights Landing Community Services District	Administration	\$0	\$0
79.	Board Member	Knights Landing Community Services District	Administration	\$0	\$0
80.	Board Member	Knights Landing Community Services District	Administration	\$0	\$0

81.	Board Member	Knights Landing Community Services District	Administration	\$0	\$0
82.	Board Member	Knights Landing Community Services District	Administration	\$0	\$0
83.	Board Member	Madison Community Services District	Administration	\$0	\$0
84.	Board Member	Madison Community Services District	Administration	\$0	\$0
85.	Board Member	Madison Community Services District	Administration	\$0	\$0
86.	Board Member	Madison Community Services District	Administration	\$0	\$0
87.	Board Member	Madison Community Services District	Administration	\$0	\$0
88.	Chair	Woodland-Davis Clean Water Agency	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
89.	Director	Woodland-Davis Clean Water Agency	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
90.	Director	Woodland-Davis Clean Water Agency	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
91.	Director	Yolo County Flood Control and Water Conservation District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
92.	Director	Yolo County Flood Control and Water Conservation District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
93.	Director	Yolo County Flood Control and Water Conservation District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
94.	Director	Yolo County Flood Control and Water Conservation District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
95.	Director	Yolo County Flood Control and Water Conservation District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
96.	Trustee	Reclamation District No. 2035	Board Member	\$0	\$0
97.	Trustee	Reclamation District No. 2035	Board Member	\$0	\$0
98.	Trustee	Reclamation District No. 2035	Board Member	\$0	\$0
99.	Vice-Chair	Woodland-Davis Clean Water Agency	Governing Body	\$0	\$0